4.001
4.006
4.002
4
4.008
4.012
SECTION 4
Page No.

40 100cst
Air-Hydro Converter
Order examples:
1. Need: A converter with 40,oil level stroke 200.
Model: QCCT40S-200
2. Need: A converter with 80, oil level stroke 500.
Model: QCCT80T - 500
Note: bore sizes bigger than 100 made to order.
Selecting example:
1. Hydraulic cylinder: Bore size 100, Stroke 450mm.
Draw a straight line from the point of stroke 450mm
vertically up to meet the curve 100.
Then draw a horizontal straight line from the meeting
point and it meets a point on the Volume axis.
It is about the volume of 3500 cm
2. Air hydraulic cylinder:
Volume=1.2 Volume of hydraulic cylinder
=3500 cm ) 1.2
=4200(cm )
Decided bore size: 100
Effective oil level stroke is:
H= =535(mm)
3
3
3
Option: 125, 200, 250, 320 made to order.
.
(
4200 4
D
2
Bore Size, Stroke and Volume Selection
Symbol
Effective Oil Level and Volume ( )cm
3
How to Order
Q CCT 63 100
Bore size Oil level
(Refer to the table)
Series
V
o
lu
m
e
(c
m
)
3
Hydraulic cylinder stroke (mm)
Code
T Series
( 50 - 100)
S Series
( 40)
S: Round
T: Square
5 50 C
70
RSXPC
SQW
S H A N G H A I X I N G Y I C K P N E U M A T I C
4.007
4
Dimension (mm)
QCCT40-S
Model
QCCT50 T
QCCT63 T
QCCT80 T
QCCT100 T
A
113.5

B
QAP, QAX Series
How to Order
Q 1063 - 165 - 15 -
Boosting stroke
Total
stroke
Bore size
Stroke fine
adjuster
OO: without
LV: with
AP: Series
AX: Parallel
Model
Output force
N
QAP1063
20000
QA 1180P
30000
QA 12100P
52500
QA 13125P
81700
QA 14160P
134000
QA 15200P
209500
Model
Output force
N
QAX1063
15000
QAX1180
29500
QAX12100
35000
QAX13125
81700
QAX14160
134000
QAX15200
209500
Output Force (N)
Note: In the condition of operating pressure being 0.6Mpa
Dimensions (mm)
QAP Type
Model
Fluid
Operating air
pressure range
Hydraulic
pressure range
Ambient temperature
range
Total stroke mm
Boosting stroke mm
Total output force N
Filtered compressed air, hydraulic oil
0.6 1.0MPa
0.2 0.6MPa
30 60 115 165 215
5 10 15 20 25
14500 225500
QAXQAP
Air-Hydraulic Booster